
Sylvan Bamboo Ballpen - Data Sheet

Product Description Product Specifications

Sleek push-button ballpen with a bamboo
barrel and stylish metal trim. A German
Dokumental ® ink refill promises a
massive 1000 metres of writing length,
making for a long-lasting writing option
which only requires the refill to be
replaced rather than the entire pen.

Branding Method Spot Colour,  Full
Colour Wrap,  Laser

Engraved

SKU PSBSB

Minimum Order
Quantity

100

Product Type Push-Button Ballpen

Refill Colour N/A

Weight 11.0g

Print Area
Spot Colour

35mm x 25mm

Print Area
FCP

mm x mm

Print Area
End

mm x mm

Branding Method Origination

1 Colour Print £33.13

100

£1.220

250

£0.790

500

£0.690

1000

£0.660

2000

£0.630

5000

£0.610

10000

£0.590

2 Colour Print £66.25 £1.860 £1.060 £0.950 £0.900 £0.850 £0.810 £0.770

3 Colour Print £99.38 £2.510 £1.340 £1.200 £1.140 £1.060 £1.000 £0.940

4 Colour Print £132.50 £3.150 £1.610 £1.460 £1.370 £1.280 £1.200 £1.120

Full Colour Print £37.50 £1.370 £0.900 £0.830 £0.760 £0.720 £0.700 £0.680

Laser Engraved £37.50 £1.120 £0.850 £0.770 £0.720 £0.690 £0.680 £0.660

Plain Stock £0.00 £0.850 £0.660 £0.600 £0.580 £0.550 £0.540 £0.520

Prices shown are RRP


